
1. 12980 255 OROSZ Sára TURRIS SE Sopron

0

2. 0

0

3. 0

0

4. 13263 242 OROSZ Adrienn Ceglédi VSE
0

5. 14438 226 VESZELY Klaudia Postás SE
0

6. 0

0

7. 0

0

8. 12471 268 BAKÓ Szilvia Statisztika PSC

0

9. 13264 284 FÜLE Kata Univer-Sport Kft.

0

10. 0

0

11. 0

0

12. 14430 202 SZALAI Anna Hévízi Sportkör
0

13. 0 234 KERESZTESSY Kitty Marosvásárhely
0

14. 0

0

15. 0

0

16. 13250 261 HARASZTOVICH Fanni Statisztika PSC 0

17. 12672 263 KORDA Kitty Statisztika PSC

0

18. 0

0

19. 0

0

20. 13328 266 MENKŐ Veronika Statisztika PSC

0

21. 14469 282 DRABANT Anita Univer-Sport Kft.

0

22. 0

0

23. 0

0

24. 14494 225 MOLNÁR Anna Postás SE
0

25. 13284 267 GÖNDÖR Fanni Statisztika PSC

0

26. 0

0

27. 0

0

28. 14356 208 BENKŐ Anett A.S.E. Orosháza
0

29. 16929 272 DARI Helga Adél Statisztika PSC

0

30. 0

0

31. 0

0

32. 13222 246 NAGYPÁL Márta Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft.

SERDÜLŐ LEÁNY EGYES FŐTÁBLA



1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 239 MAGYARCSIK Laura 12722 0:0 0:0
2-4 Kaposvári AC
1-2 210 SZÁSZ Rita 15252 0:0 0:0
3-4 A.S.E. Orosháza
1-4 278 SALAMON Sára 14475 0:0 0:0
2-3 Kanizsa Sörgyár SE

248 MEZEI Kitti 15537 0:0 0:0
Vecsés SE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 258 KOVÁCS Melánia 13265 0:0 0:0
2-4 Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna

1-2 233 FÁTH Panna Lilla 16046 0:0 0:0
3-4 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
1-4 276 BORBÁS Barbara 15336 0:0 0:0
2-3 Hunor SE Kiskunmajsa

211 VARGA Bernadett Eszter 16093 0:0 0:0
A.S.E. Orosháza

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 264 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia 14448 0:0 0:0
2-4 Statisztika PSC

1-2 205 SZÖLLŐSY Luca 15434 0:0 0:0
3-4 Veszprémi Rendőr SE
1-4 216 RÓNAFALVI Petra 15667 0:0 0:0
2-3 Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör

223 MOLNÁR Rebeka 16155 0:0 0:0
Mohácsi Torna Egylet

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 209 SÉLLEI Anett 12706 0:0 0:0
2-4 A.S.E. Orosháza
1-2 241 ADAMIK Csenge Virág 16035 0:0 0:0
3-4 Tatai Atlétikai Club
1-4 269 SÓS Lilla 14421 0:0 0:0
2-3 Statisztika PSC

245 VÁGOTT Judit 15150 0:0 0:0
KSI SE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 265 PHAN Viola 14449 0:0 0:0
2-4 Statisztika PSC

1-2 232 SZILASI Flóra 14536 0:0 0:0
3-4 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
1-4 228 BORSI Eszter 15631 0:0 0:0
2-3 Postás SE

201 SZABÓ Lili 16907 0:0 0:0
Hévízi Sportkör

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 230 KOZÁRI Tamara 14565 0:0 0:0
2-4 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
1-2 244 LUDÁNYI Fanni Izabella 14006 0:0 0:0
3-4 KSI SE

1-4 249 VARRÓ Barbara 16171 0:0 0:0
2-3 Nagykátai ASE

213 HUDÁK Dorina 16747 0:0 0:0
A.S.E. Orosháza

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 238 PATÓ Anna 13296 0:0 0:0
2-4 Szigetszentmiklósi Testgyak. Köre
1-2 256 SCHREINER Lilla 16068 0:0 0:0
3-4 TURRIS SE Sopron

1-4 273 BALOGI Lili Fanni 15809 0:0 0:0
2-3 Statisztika PSC

224 LŐRINCZ Laura 16157 0:0 0:0
Mohácsi Torna Egylet
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 262 KÖRTVÉLYESI Erzsébet Vilma 14447 0:0 0:0
2-4 Statisztika PSC

1-2 243 KOVÁCS Mirella 14614 0:0 0:0
3-4 Komló Sport Kft.
1-4 277 HORVÁTH Anna 14480 0:0 0:0
2-3 Kanizsa Sörgyár SE

212 SÉLLEI Réka 14355 0:0 0:0
A.S.E. Orosháza

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 231 VARGA Janka 14755 0:0 0:0
2-4 Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
1-2 270 DOMOKOS Fanni 15554 0:0 0:0
3-4 Statisztika PSC

1-4 229 GYŐRFI Sára 15149 0:0 0:0
2-3 Postás SE

237 SZŐKE Borbála 16649 0:0 0:0
Dunakeszi Kinizsi Utánpótlás SE

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 227 SZOBOSZLAI Laura Luca 14437 0:0 0:0
2-4 Postás SE
1-2 250 BOKROS Kamilla 15485 0:0 0:0
3-4 Dunaújvárosi Főiskola DSE
1-4 247 PETŐ Anna Karina 15574 0:0 0:0
2-3 Kecskeméti Spartacus SK

283 ZSITVA Vivien 15425 0:0 0:0
Univer-Sport Kft.

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 240 TOLLAS Vivien 15051 0:0 0:0
2-4 Kaposvári AC
1-2 204 ÁLDOZÓ Borbála 15433 0:0 0:0
3-4 Veszprémi Rendőr SE
1-4 260 SZALAI Viola 14500 0:0 0:0
2-3 Dunaújvárosi ASE

271 FARKAS Noémi 15987 0:0 0:0
Statisztika PSC

1. 2. 3. 4. 5. Szettek Poénok Pt. Hely

1-3 217 LASKAI Írisz 14514 0:0 0:0
2-4 Női Asztalitenisz Club
1-2 203 SCHRAMMEL Cintia Anita 15994 0:0 0:0
3-4 Annavölgyi Bányász SE
1-4 259 ZSOLNAI Beatrix 16638 0:0 0:0
2-3 Fastron Asztalitenisz Club Tolna

222 BOHUS Melinda 16113 0:0 0:0
Mohácsi Torna Egylet
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261 HARASZTOVICH Fanni Statisztika PSC
263 KORDA Kitty Statisztika PSC

0

0

 / 0

270 DOMOKOS Fanni Statisztika PSC  / 
273 BALOGI Lili Fanni Statisztika PSC 0

240 TOLLAS Vivien Kaposvári AC 0

238 PATÓ Anna Szigetszentmiklósi Testgyak. Köre

230 KOZÁRI Tamara Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club
231 VARGA Janka Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club

0

250 BOKROS Kamilla Dunaújvárosi Főiskola DSE
260 SZALAI Viola Dunaújvárosi ASE  / 0

247 PETŐ Anna Karina Kecskeméti Spartacus SK  / 
248 MEZEI Kitti Vecsés SE 0

0

209 SÉLLEI Anett A.S.E. Orosháza
242 OROSZ Adrienn Ceglédi VSE

202 SZALAI Anna Hévízi Sportkör
239 MAGYARCSIK Laura Kaposvári AC

0

269 SÓS Lilla Statisztika PSC
271 FARKAS Noémi Statisztika PSC  / 0

283 ZSITVA Vivien Univer-Sport Kft.  / 
201 SZABÓ Lili Hévízi Sportkör 0

264 CZEGLÉDI Szilvia Statisztika PSC 0

265 PHAN Viola Statisztika PSC

217 LASKAI Írisz Női Asztalitenisz Club
234 KERESZTESSY Kitty Marosvásárhely

0

212 SÉLLEI Réka A.S.E. Orosháza
211 VARGA Bernadett Eszter A.S.E. Orosháza  / 0

244 LUDÁNYI Fanni Izabella KSI SE  / 
245 VÁGOTT Judit KSI SE 0 Győztes:

0

255 OROSZ Sára TURRIS SE Sopron
282 DRABANT Anita Univer-Sport Kft.

225 MOLNÁR Anna Postás SE
226 VESZELY Klaudia Postás SE

0

241 ADAMIK Csenge Virág Tatai Atlétikai Club
249 VARRÓ Barbara Nagykátai ASE  / 0

216 RÓNAFALVI Petra Szombathelyi Aszt. Kör  / 
256 SCHREINER Lilla TURRIS SE Sopron 0

268 BAKÓ Szilvia Statisztika PSC 0

243 KOVÁCS Mirella Komló Sport Kft.

203 SCHRAMMEL Cintia Anita Annavölgyi Bányász SE
227 SZOBOSZLAI Laura Luca Postás SE

0

258 KOVÁCS Melánia Fastron Asztalitenis
259 ZSOLNAI Beatrix Fastron Asztalitenis  / 0

277 HORVÁTH Anna Kanizsa Sörgyár SE  / 
278 SALAMON Sára Kanizsa Sörgyár SE 0

0

262 KÖRTVÉLYESI Erzsébet VilmaStatisztika PSC
266 MENKŐ Veronika Statisztika PSC

267 GÖNDÖR Fanni Statisztika PSC
272 DARI Helga Adél Statisztika PSC

0

222 BOHUS Melinda Mohácsi Torna Egylet
223 MOLNÁR Rebeka Mohácsi Torna Egylet  / 0

232 SZILASI Flóra Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club  / 
233 FÁTH Panna Lilla Szekszárd Asztaliten.Club0

204 ÁLDOZÓ Borbála Veszprémi Rendőr SE 0

205 SZÖLLŐSY Luca Veszprémi Rendőr SE

208 BENKŐ Anett A.S.E. Orosháza
210 SZÁSZ Rita A.S.E. Orosháza

0

228 BORSI Eszter Postás SE
229 GYŐRFI Sára Postás SE  / 0

0  / 
0

246 NAGYPÁL Márta Jászkun Volán Sport Club Kft.
284 FÜLE Kata Univer-Sport Kft. 0

Szily Márta, Karikás Gábor
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